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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Bac1136
Santa Cruz

9.750 9.700 9.6509.350 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Jorasch1106
Peninsula

9.150 9.675 9.0009.300 37.125
9 2 2 13 2 

2 

Summer Smith1143
CSC Cambrianna

9.550 9.450 9.0758.900 36.975
2 3 4T 10 3 

3 

Kennedy Moreno1140
CSC Race

9.425 9.250 9.1008.400 36.175
5T 5 12 9 4 

4 

Carina Haas1141
CSC Race

9.425 9.300 8.8008.300 35.825
5T 4 13T 19 5 

5 

Avia Matossian1109
Peninsula

9.325 9.100 9.0508.300 35.775
7 7T 13T 11 6 

6 

Brianna Smith1117
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.750 9.3008.800 35.725
13T 9 6T 3T 7 

7 

Kaelee Scott1144
CSC Cambrianna

9.450 8.000 9.1258.900 35.475
3T 15 4T 7T 8 

8 

Kiana Abrigana1112
Byers Roseville

8.625 9.100 8.8508.800 35.375
18T 7T 6T 17 9 

9 

Anina Baker1125
Golden Bear

9.000 9.200 9.3507.650 35.200
11 6 20T 2 10 

10 

Liana Bustamante1104
Gymtowne

9.050 7.900 9.2008.750 34.900
10 16T 9T 5 11 

11 

Sarah Baldwin1129
Golden Bear

8.825 8.100 9.1508.800 34.875
16 14 6T 6 12 

12 

Kara Christensen1130
Auburn

9.450 7.900 9.3008.100 34.750
3T 16T 16 3T 13 

13 

Shelby Wong1135
Twisters

9.275 7.250 8.7509.025 34.300
8 20 3 20 14 

14 

Sophia Castillo1145
CSC Cambrianna

8.925 8.450 9.0257.800 34.200
12 12 19 12 15 

15 

Ingrid Henderson1126
Golden Bear

8.600 8.700 8.9257.950 34.175
20T 10T 18 16 16 

16 

Camille Porter McAvoy1128
Golden Bear

8.875 7.300 9.1258.750 34.050
13T 19 9T 7T 17 

17 

Allison Koehler1105
Gymtowne

8.625 7.800 8.9508.550 33.925
18T 18 11 14T 18 

18 

Gabbie Ruiz1142
CSC Great Oaks

8.600 8.700 8.3508.200 33.850
20T 10T 15 21 19 

19 

Kylie Anaise Tatom1102
North Bay

8.750 8.250 8.8257.650 33.475
17 13 20T 18 20 

20 

Sara Esmaeili1124
Golden Bear

8.875 6.300 8.9508.000 32.125
13T 21 17 14T 21 

21 
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